

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134					Contents or area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
34) cleaning and grubbing					
Road land					
Qty vide TMB P-(1)					
2.228 Ha @ R. 51138.76/Ha R 113926.00					
35) Construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P-(38)					
1260.00 m³ @ R 176.86/m³ R 222844.00					
36) Construction of					
granular sub-base					
Qty vide TMB P-(10)					
513.50 m³ @ R 1018.87/m³ R 523190.00					
37) Providing laying					
spreading and compaction					
WBM Gr-II					
Qty vide TMB P-(20)					
571.18 m³ @ R 1557.33/m³ R 898860.00					
38) Providing laying					
spreading and compaction					
WBM Gr-III					
Qty vide TMB P-(28)					
1166.29 m³ @ R 1509.12/m³ R 1760072.00					
39) Providing and applying					
primer coat (RS-1)					
Qty vide TMB P-(28)					
15550.83 m² @ R 45.27/m² R 703972.00					
(Continuation)					
R 4222864.00					

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of land:- Badahat to visnampur					
Agency:- Rohit Kumar Singh					
Agreement No :- 13 SBD / 2020 - 21					
Date of start :- 25/09/2020					
Record entry					
Date :- 28-09-2021					
① Clearing and grubbing					
Road land					
CH:- 0.00 to 9100M					
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					600.00M ²
2 x 20 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					1200.00M ²
2 x 18 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					1080.00M ²
2 x 50 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					3000.00M ²
2 x 50 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					3000.00M ²
2 x 50 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					3000.00M ²
2 x 50 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					3000.00M ²
2 x 3 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					180.00M ²
2 x 1 x 10.00 x 1.00 =					20.00M ²
0 to 2100 Part (B)					
2 x 50 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					3000.00M ²
2 x 20 x 30.00 x 1.00 =					1200.00M ²
(Continuation)					22280.00M ²
					or 2.228 Ha

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 42,228.64.00
$\frac{7}{40}$ Providing laying and					
rolling mss					
18079.36 M ² vide TMB P- (33)					
16837.50 M ² vide TMB P- (34)					
34916.86 M ² @ R. 168.87/M ²					Rs 58,964.10.00
$\frac{8}{41}$ Providing for					
coat (PS-1)					
18079.36 M ² vide TMB P- (33)					
42204.40 M ² vide TMB P- (35)					
60283.76 M ² @ R. 15.39/M ²					Rs 9,27,767.20
$\frac{9}{42}$ Providing and laying					
semi dense bituminous					
Qty vide TMB P- (36)					
1055.16 M ³ @ R 8771.84/M ³					Rs 92,55,695.
$\frac{10}{44}$ Providing 5th km					
stone					
Qty vide TMB P- (36)					
2 Nos. @ R. 7304.34/No					Rs 14,609.00
$\frac{11}{45}$ Providing 4th km					
stone					
Qty vide TMB P- (36)					
12 Nos @ R. 1912.00/No					Rs 22,944.00
$\frac{12}{46}$ Providing 3rd km					
stone					
Qty vide TMB P- (36)					
43.00 Nos @ R. 567.01/No					Rs 24,381.00
					Rs 2,03,64,670.

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. @ 2,03	64,670.00
(13) Direction and place					
47 identification board					
				Qty vide TMB P-30	
2.84 M ² @ R. 1205				7.61 / M ² @	46301.00
14/49) Providing 600 mm					
equilateral triangles					
				Qty vide TMB P-30	
6 Nos @ R. 3434.04				1 Nos @	20604.00
15/50) Providing 600 mm					
circular					
				Qty vide TMB P-36	
2 Nos @ R. 3530.58				1 No @	7061.00
16/51) 600 mm x 450 mm					
steel angles					
				Qty vide TMB P-35	
5 Nos @ R. 3401.46				1 Nos @	17007.00
17/52) Planting of tree					
				Qty vide TMB P-37	
60 Nos @ R. 819.92				1 Nos @	49195.00
18/53) Half Brick circular					
tree Guard					
				Qty vide TMB P-37	
60 Nos @ R. 1775.52				1 No @	106531.00
19/54) Road					
marking with hot asphalt					
				Qty vide TMB P-37	
2228.00 M ² @ R. 735.44				1 M ² @	1638560.00
(Continuation)					
					R. 2,22,49,929.00

[illegible]

58701642

45

Sch. XLV- Form No. 104

Lat on A/c Bill

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	or	

Name of point					
---------------	--	--	--	--	--

SD -	54				127,2481 =
QT -	14				254,4962 =
LC -	14				22,2860 =
CHST -	14				22,2860 =
SYST -	14				22,2860 =
ROY (E+R) -					863,133 =
S.Fe -					266,512 =
Time Ext -	104				254,4962 =
e-pay					195,79456 =
					254,49,620 =

Passed for Rs - 254,49,620/-
 Two Crore Fifty Four Lacs
 forty Nine Thousand Six hundred
 Twenty only

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमोडल - कहलपौर

15/12/22

(Continuation)